Recessed Spots Fixed LED
www.1-light.eu33 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED
Recessed Spots Fixed LED
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 34
Pages 33-82
02
www.1-light.eu35 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED
The Super Mini Series

The 12W Dark Light Range
Aluminium
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10112TD/B/W Black Warm white 3000K 20°12W 960lm 82mm 100mm 50 Complete with 300mA driver230V
10112TD  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
90mm 80mm
10112TD/B/W
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 42
050182RB  |  Double Square base for 10112HA  |  Aluminium
050182RB/W  White
050182  |  Rings for 10112HA  |  Aluminium
050182/W  White
11mm
74mm
050182R  |  Round base for 10112HA  |  Aluminium
050182R/W  White
91mm
050182RA  |  Square base for 10112HA  |  Aluminium
050182RA/W  White
050182RB/BS  Brass050182RB/B  Black
050182/B  Black 050182/BS  Brass
050182R/BS  Brass050182R/B  Black
050182RA/BS  Brass050182RA/B  Black
91mm
91mm
175mm
91mm

60°
60°
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10107DF/W + 050178/B
10106PF/W + 050042/C
10107DFV  |  7W  |  SMD  |  Fire Rated  |  Metal + plastic Complete with white ring.
Optional rings.
Order code
050178/B Black
050178/C Chrome
Optional rings.
Order code
050178/B Black
050178/C Chrome
88mm 73mm
88mm 73mm
10107DF  |  7W  |  SMD  |  Fire Rated  |  Metal + plastic Complete with white ring.
The Fire Rated IP65 Range
10107DF/W
10107DFV/W/V
www.1-light.eu75 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED
The LED Decorative Range
10106L  |  6W  |  LED  |  Aluminium Use driver 89006P.
40mm 76mm
10106L/W/W
10108J  |  8W  |  COB + SMD  |  Aluminium
24°
62mm
90mm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10107HA  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
10107HA/W/V
10108J/W/W
10107HA/B/V
CCT V
80mm
60mm
10107HA/B/V Complete with
Black & Brass reflectors.
10107HA/W/V Complete with
Black, White & Brass reflectors.
Warm white
CCT V
CCT V